SPARC Drug Discovery
Peter Gilgan Centre for Research and Learning

M The Hospital for Sick Children
686 Bay Street, Room 21-9450
Toronto, Ontario M5G 0A4, Canada
Tel.: (416) 813-5106 Fax: (416) 813-5029

LR Request Form
SPARC BioCentre

Section I: Requestor Information

Order Information Billing Information
Date: Bill To:
Requestor’s Name: Address:
Department: Address:
Requestor’s Email Address: Internal Customers: Dept ID/Cost Centre/PO#
Requestor’s Phone Number: FOR EXTERNAL CUSTOMERS: please pay by Credit Card by
Principal Investigator: logging into https://payments.research.sickkids.ca/ and providing
facility name, invoice number, client number, and invoice amount

El’l'[I'y Clone/LR Information (please provide as many details as possible)

s?;f:ll;l SIDNET ID | Acc#/GenBank ID [HumanORFS)gi,lgf:ringtlelORF,etc] Plate | Well Destination Vector
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Destination Vectors:

Mammalian Destination Vectors

pcDNA-DEST40 pDEST27

pcDNA-DEST47 pcDNA3.1 mOrange-DEST
pcDNA-DESTS3 pcDNA3.1 mStawberry-DEST
pcDNA3.1 nV5-DEST pcDNA3.1 mCherry-DEST
pcDNA3.2/V5-DEST pcDNAG6.2 C-EmGFP-DEST
pDEST26 pcDNAG6.2 N-EmGFP-DEST

pcDNA3.1 nHA-DEST
pcDNA3.1 nFlag-DEST
pcDNA3.1 nMyc-DEST
pT-Rex-DEST31

Other (Please Specify)

Bacterial Destination Vectors
pDEST14
pDEST15
pDEST17
pEXP3
Other (please specify)

Special Instructions:

Email Completed Form to Christopher Fladd <cfladd@sickkids.ca>
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